
Date of issue: 15.04.2024

Güterannahme

approx. T/T ex POL: Hamburg approx. T/T ex POL: Antwerp approx. T/T ex POL: Rotterdam Hamburg FCL Container Terminal EUROGATE

35 days 31 days 30 days Rotterdam FCL ECT Delta Dedicated North / ROTTERDAM EUROPAWEG 875 QUAY 8200 

33 days 29 days 28 days Antwerpen FCL MPET Q1742 (MSC PSA European Terminal / left bank)

28 days 24 days 23 days Felistowe FCL Trinity Terminal

approx. T/T ex POL: Hamburg approx. T/T ex POL: Antwerp approx. T/T ex POL: Rotterdam

33 days 29 days 28 days

33 days 29 days 28 days

33 days 29 days 28 days Roman Fix 040 - 37679-225 r.fix@geuther.com

34 days 30 days 29 days

34 days 30 days 29 days

34 days 30 days 29 days Cord- Christian Uphoff 0421 - 1760 353 cc.uphoff@geuther.com 

34 days 30 days 29 days Moeller Andreas 0421 - 1760 352 a.moeller@geuther.com 

34 days 30 days 29 days

31 days 27 days 26 days Jannik Andresen 040 - 37679-207 j.andresen@geuther.com

34 days 30 days 29 days scibookings@geuther.com

34 days 30 days 29 days

approx. T/T ex POL: Hamburg approx. T/T ex POL: Antwerp approx. T/T ex POL: Rotterdam Invoicing Fynn Borchers 040 - 37679-202 f.borchers@geuther.com

currently no service SCIInvoicing@geuther.com

approx. T/T ex POL: Hamburg approx. T/T ex POL: Antwerp approx. T/T ex POL: Rotterdam Documentation Olga Reimers 040 - 37679-204 o.reimers@geuther.com 

40 days 36 days 35 days scibl@geuther.com

approx. T/T ex POL: Hamburg approx. T/T ex POL: Antwerp approx. T/T ex POL: Rotterdam Import

38 days IPAK Service IPAK Service Operation/ Harald Reder 040 - 37679-227 h.reder@geuther.com

import@geuther.com

Kolkata

VGM CLOSING + IMO DOC 

CLOSING

18:00

09.05.24

18:00

MSC HEIDI

Built

01.05.24

18:00

08.05.24

18:00

15.05.24

18:00

22.05.24

18:00

18:00

16.05.24

18:00

23.05.24

18:00

Marmagao

T/S via Mundra

Pipavav

T/S via Nhava Sheva

Mumbai Old Port

T/S via Nhava Sheva
Hazira

23.05.24MSC UNITED VIII

Haldia

Chittagong

Cochin

Tuticorin

Chennai

Kattupali

Vizag

Krishnapatnam

Mangalore

TRANSIT TIME AND ROUTING (EXPORT)

DIRECT CALL

Mundra

Nhava Sheva

Colombo

T/S via Colombo

07.07.24

Voyage ETS

30.06.24IP420R 16.05.24

23.05.24IP421R 2006

2006

MSC ABY

MSC LISBON

MSC SHAY

MSC MAEVA

02.05.24

09.05.24

16.05.24

18:00
03.05.24

08.05.24

16.05.24

ETA ETS Colombo

ANTWERPEN ETA POD

IP416R 18.04.24

IP417R 25.04.24

02.05.24IP418R

IP419R 23.06.24

10.06.24

16.06.24

02.06.24

Kolkata

Visakhapatnam

Chattogram

IPAK SERVICE

09.05.24

ETA

18.04.24

25.04.24

2005

2009

2007

1999

M/V

Tentative Schedule

IPAK LEG 1 

Information provided is for general reference and may be subject to change and space availability

Please contact Karl Geuther Customer service: sciexport@geuther.com / +49 40 37679-216 for confirmation if required

02.05.24

ETA ETS FCL CLOSING

ROTTERDAM HAMBURG

26.04.24 25.04.24

18:00

19.04.24 18.04.24

18:00

22.05.24

29.05.24

03.06.24

09.06.24

16.06.24

23.06.24

30.06.24

04.05.24

09.05.24

17.05.24

23.05.24

30.05.24

Nhava Sheva Mundra

Cochin

Chennai

Tuticorin

Krishnapatnam

27.04.24 26.05.24 05.06.24 09.06.24 02.06.2426.04.24

10.07.24 07.07.24

17.06.24

23.06.24

30.06.24

07.07.24

14.07.24

10.06.24

16.06.24

23.06.24

30.06.24

Invoicing

20.04.24 21.04.24

04.05.24 05.05.24

28.04.24 29.04.24

11.05.24 12.05.24

18.05.24 19.05.24

25.05.24 26.05.24

       Ihre Ansprechpartner:

Sales

(Export & Import)

Equipment Control

Booking (Export)

Documentation/

13.06.24

19.06.24

26.06.24

03.07.24
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